®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2018
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
1812 CHIP INDUCTORS
   Inductance2 L test Percent Q Q test  SRF min4  DCR max5 Imax
 Part number1 (µH) freq (MHz) tolerance  typ3 freq (MHz) (MHz) (Ohms) (mA)
ST450RAB123JLZ 12 2.5 5 22 0.79 55 2.0 280
ST450RAB153JLZ 15 2.5 5 22 0.79 45 2.5 260
ST450RAB183JLZ 18 2.5 5 24 0.79 37 2.8 240
ST450RAB223JLZ 22 2.5 5 20 0.79 32 3.2 210
ST450RAB273JLZ 27 2.5 5 24 0.79 27 3.6 200
ST450RAB333JLZ 33 2.5 5 22 0.79 23 4.0 190
ST450RAB393JLZ 39 2.5 5 20 0.79 19 4.5 185
ST450RAB473JLZ 47 2.5 5 24 0.79 16 5.0 180
ST450RAB563JLZ 56 2.5 5 22 0.79 13 5.5 170
ST450RAB683JLZ 68 2.5 5 24 0.79 10 6.0 150
ST450RAB823JLZ 82 2.5 5 24 0.79 9.0 7.0 135
ST450RAB104JLZ 100 2.5 5 24 0.79 8.5 8.0 135
ST450RAB124JLZ 120 0.79 5 25 0.79 8.5 11.5 110
ST450RAB154JLZ 150 0.79 5 23 0.79 8.5 13.0 100
ST450RAB184JLZ 180 0.79 5 24 0.79 8.0 14.2 85
ST450RAB224JLZ 220 0.79 5 23 0.79 6.0 16.2 80
ST450RAB274JLZ 270 0.79 5 23 0.79 5.0 20.5 75
ST450RAB334JLZ 330 0.79 5 24 0.79 4.5 22.5 70
ST450RAB394JLZ 390 0.79 5 14 0.25 3.5 24.5 65
ST450RAB474JLZ 470 0.79 5 15 0.25 3.0 26.5 65
ST450RAB564JLZ 560 0.79 5 13 0.25 2.0 28.5 65
ST450RAB684JLZ 680 0.79 5 13 0.25 1.9 38.5 60
ST450RAB824JLZ 820 0.79 5 13 0.25 1.6 41.0 50
ST450RAB105JLZ 1000 0.79 5 15 0.25 1.5 44.0 50
1. When ordering, please specify termination and testing codes:
ST450RAB105JLZ
Termination: L = Silver-palladium-platinum glass frit.
Special order: